

Date:28/04/2003 The matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For the Appellant (s):/
Petitioner (s)
in Crl.A. 433

Mr. Anil B Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P H Parekh, Mr. E R Kumar,
Mr. Rohit Alex, Mr. Ranvir Singh and
Mr. Subhash Adi, Advs. for
M/s. P H Parekh & Co., Advs.

in SLP 1205

Mr. P H Parekh, Mr. E R Kumar,
Mr. Rohit Alex, Mr. Ranvir Singh and
Mr. Subhash Adi, Advs. for
M/s P H Parekh & Co., Advs.

in SLPS 1213 & 1214

Mr. Udaya Holla, Adv.
Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Adv.
Mr. A S Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Shivaprabhu S Hiremath, Adv.
Mr. B Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Hari Kishore, Adv.

in Crl.A.434, 441
to 444

Mr. Anil B Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Ms. Vanita Bhargava and
Mr. R K Sharma, Advs.

in Crl.A.586 &
SLP 1688

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For the Respondent(s):

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List in October 2003. Registry to give date.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master