

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. M.P. Nos. 5213 & 5214/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 433 OF 2003

VISHWESHWARA BHAT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.G., HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Crl. M.P. No. 5213 (With appln(s) for restoration of the appeal)  
Crl. M.P. No. 5214 (with appln(s) for c/delay in filing  
restoration application) (with office report)

with

Crl.M.P. Nos. 5992 & 5993/2010 in Crl. A. No. 700/2004  
Crl.M.P. Nos. 5213-5214/2010 in Crl. A. No. 698/2004

Date: 05/07/2010            This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Ad  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.  
Ms. Smita Bhargava, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.  
  
Mr. Ajit Bhasme, Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

....cont. 2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl. M.P. No. 5213-5214 in Crl. Appeal No. 698/04 is taken  
on board.

Delay condoned.

Application for amendment is allowed.

Applications for restoration are allowed.

List all these Criminal Appeals together.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(SAVITA SAINANI)  
Court Master