

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 433 OF 2003  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

VISHWESHWARA BHAT & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.G., HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 698 of 2004  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 700 of 2004

Date: 16/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Somanadri Goudik,adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Pankaj Mishra,adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme

For Respondent(s) Ms.D.Durga Devi,adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In Criminal Appeal Nos. 433/03 and 698/04 Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks time for filing additional documents. Granted as a last chance.

In Criminal Appeal No.700/04 Ld.counsel for the appellant submits that he does not wish to file any additional documents. It is submitted by the Ld.counsel in Criminal Appeal No.700/04 that in Criminal Appeal No.699/04 which was connected matter also an application for restoration of the appeal was filed which is not seen to have listed even now.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.94 -2-

Office to verify and put up.  
List the matter on 25.02.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |