

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 699 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

H.S.BALARAM & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE REGISTRAR GENERAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. B. Subramanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants seeks dasti notice against respondent No.29 and 32. Granted. Take steps. If steps are taken, issue dasti notice. Await return of notice.  
List the matter on 16.7.2013.

|  
|s | | (SUNIL THOMAS) |  
| Registrar |