

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 433/2003

VISHWESHWARA BHAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.G., HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A.	No.	586/2003
Crl.A.	No.	698/2004
Crl.A.	No.	699/2004
Crl.A.	No.	700/2004
Crl.A.	No.	701/2004
Crl.A.	No.	703/2004

Date : 23/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shashank Bhansali,Adv.  
M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.  
Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2015.03.24  
11:13:58 CET  
Reason:

Mr. Ranjit Raut,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.A. No. 433/2003

The office report states that the learned counsel for the appellants has filed an application for deletion of respondent No.

37 to 39(c) from the array of the parties. The said application shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

Crl.A. No. 586/2003

The office report indicates that service of notice is complete on the sole respondent but no one has entered appearance on his behalf. Viewed, in that context, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, under the rules.

Crl.A. No. 698/2004

The learned counsel for the appellants has stated that he has filed an application for deletion of respondent Nos. 39 to 41. Office shall verify the position. In case, any such application is seen to have been filed in that event the same shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

Crl.A. No. 699/2004

The office report states that the learned counsel for the appellants has filed an application for deletion of respondent No. 29 from the array of the parties. The said application shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

ITEM NO.1

3

Crl.A. Nos. 700 and 701/2004

Learned counsel for the parties have failed to file the additional documents within the period stipulated under the order dated 14.1.2015 of this Court. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules, if and when the connected ones get ready for listing.

Crl.A. No. 703/2004

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the appellants to comply with the terms of Order dated 14.1.2015 of this Court.

List again on 13.7.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG