

> ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 703/2004

Shantanu Datta and Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.G., High Court of Karnataka and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ranjit Raut,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In respect of respondent No.1, await report for alternative arrangement.

The learned counsel for the appellants to take fresh steps by providing fresh particulars on behalf of respondent Nos. 27-31 and 33 to 37 within a period of four weeks.

Post the matter again on 22.9.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover

Date: 2015.07.14

16:49:35 SCT

Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)

Registrar

MG